The 18th All Japan Women's Junior Tournament

18 - 19 November 2023

Results and Standings
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Participated :

Date Time

18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
18-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov
19-Nov

11 Teams

7:40
7:40
9:40
9:40
11:40
11:35
13:40
15:40
15:35
17:40
17:35
7:00
7:40
9:00
9:40
11:40
13:35
13:40
15:40
16:10

Final Ranking
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Venue :

Teams

Chushikoku Kyusyu
Aichi

Iwate

Tochigi

Miyagi

Osaka Shiga

Kanto

Aichi

Chushikoku Kyushu
Tochigi

Iwate

Hyogo Shiga

Miyagi
Hokushinetsu

Iwate

Chushikoku Kyushu
Saitama

Aichi

Chushikoku Kyushu
Hyogo Shiga

Tokyo

Hyogo
Saitama
Hokushinetsu
Tochigi

Aichi

Miyagi
Osaka Shiga
Kanto

Tokyo

Hyogo Shiga
Saitama
Hokushinetsu
Saitama
Hyogo Shiga
Tokyo
Hokushinetsu
Saitama
Aichi

Tokyo
Tochigi
Osaka Shiga
Hokushinetsu
Tochigi
Kanto

Tokyo

Nikko
Results
0 -3
5 -0
3 -4
2 -4
2 -4
0 -7
2 -4
2 -2
0 -6
0 4
1 0
3 2
0 6
0 4
0 7
3 0
3 1
0 1
2 3
0 7
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